YT1Bepxaato
uii MbAOY
OfIHNYOK»
moBa P.H.

|

PacnucaHune nnaTtHbIX o6pasoBaTtenibHbIX ycnyr B MBOY Ne56 «PogHMY0K» Ha 2025-2

JeHb Hegenn

[MoHegeNnbHUK

BTopHUK

Cpepa

YeTBepr

MaTtHuya

HasBaHune Kpyxka

UnTaika

AHTNNIACKNIA A3bIK

PasBuBalika

LLlenkoBast KNCTOYKa

Noropntmunka

Pa3BuBaiika
NOK «380p0BAYOK»

"oBopywa

MnacTunuHorpagpus

AHTNNIACKNIA A3bIK

N®K «300p0oBAYOK»

S nuwy KpacuBeo

Bpewms
npoBefeHns
15.35-16.00
16.30-17.00
15.30-15.50
16.30-17.00

15.35-16.05

15.20-15.35
15.45-16.05
16.30-16.55
15.30-15.40
15.50-16.05

15.35-16.00
16.30-17.00
15.30-15.50
16.30-17.00
15.20-15.40

15.20-15.30
15.40-15.50
16.30-16.50
15.30-15.45
16.30-17.55
15.30-15.45
16.30-16.50
15.30-15.55
16.30-17.00

Ne rpynnbl

1
4,12
1
10,2,11

4,12

13
1,3,12

13
10,1,3

4,7
13

10
1,7
13

13
4,7,12

MecTo nNpoBeaeHNR--»—

KabunHeT Kpy>XKoBOI1 paboThl

KabuHeT TaTapCKOro s3blka

KabuHeT negarora-ncmxonora

KabuHeT Kpy>XKOBOI paboTsl

KabunHeT TaTapcKOro s3blka

KabuHeT Kpy»>XK0oBOIi paboTsl
@D U3KYNbTYpPHbIN 3aN

KabunHeT TaTapcKOro fA3sbika

KabuHeT negarora-ncuxonora

KabuHeT Kpy>XK0BOIi paboThbl

@ n3KYNbTYPHbINA 3an

KabuHeT Kpy>XKOBOI paboThl



